
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

 第  X  頁  共  X  頁 

報名單位 報名單位

私立精誠高中國中部

私立精誠高中國中部

私立精誠高中國中部

私立精誠高中國中部

私立精誠高中國中部

私立文興高中國中部

私立文興高中國中部

縣立彰化藝術高中國中部

縣立二林高中國中部

縣立二林高中國中部

縣立二林高中國中部

縣立和美高中國中部

縣立和美高中國中部

縣立和美高中國中部

縣立和美高中國中部

縣立和美高中國中部

縣立田中高中國中部

縣立田中高中國中部

縣立田中高中國中部

縣立成功高中國中部

縣立成功高中國中部

縣立北斗國中

縣立北斗國中

縣立北斗國中

縣立鹿港國中

縣立鹿港國中

縣立鹿港國中

縣立鹿港國中

縣立鹿港國中

縣立鹿港國中

縣立鹿港國中

縣立鹿鳴國中

縣立鹿鳴國中

縣立鹿鳴國中

縣立線西國中

縣立線西國中

縣立陽明國中

縣立陽明國中

縣立陽明國中

縣立陽明國中
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114學年度彰化區高級中等學校優先免試入學分發結果

學號 學號

1111006

1111037

1111365

1111055

1111028

111169

111265

111016

111164

111140

111125

111079

111030

111257

111058

111160

111069

111063

111067

111146

111147

111058

111127

111007

111215

111278

111415

111002

111093

111219

111413

111135

111003

111034

111052

111086

111300

111008

111035

111332

姓名 姓名

李○哲

林○崴

柯○霖

賴○翊

羅○廷

林○瑞

張○甫

張○騰

王○凱

吳○倫

楊○愷

何○亭

柯○恩

黄○皓

賴○宇

賴○訓

徐○甫

許○鈞

陳○全

江○玄

吳○任

孫○倫

陳○豫

蔡○誠

施○宇

施○成

粘○睿

陳○安

陳○杰

黃○程

蘇○雄

郭○睿

陳○博

黃○睿

何○丞

高○駿

王○紘

洪○圻

曹○光

梁○竹

(依姓氏排序)

縣立陽明國中

縣立陽明國中

縣立陽明國中

縣立彰安國中

縣立彰安國中

縣立彰德國中

縣立彰德國中

縣立芬園國中

縣立芬園國中

縣立員林國中

縣立員林國中

縣立員林國中

縣立員林國中

縣立員林國中

縣立明倫國中

縣立萬興國中

縣立竹塘國中

縣立竹塘國中

縣立竹塘國中

縣立草湖國中

縣立芳苑國中

縣立溪湖國中

縣立溪湖國中

縣立溪湖國中

縣立溪湖國中

縣立溪湖國中

縣立溪湖國中

縣立埔鹽國中

縣立福興國中

縣立福興國中

縣立福興國中

縣立福興國中

縣立秀水國中

縣立秀水國中

縣立秀水國中

縣立秀水國中

縣立伸港國中

縣立伸港國中

縣立伸港國中

縣立大村國中

111145

111383

111281

111040

111039

111030

111035

111064

111072

111215

111165

111062

111226

111014

111029

111024

111136

111039

111167

111067

111031

111056

111311

111366

111233

111031

111362

111038

111035

111008

111001

111013

111087

111152

111039

111109

111116

111033

111011

111009

陳○真

劉○軒

劉○瑞

吳○佑

吳○祺

李○儒

許○嘉

李○億

葉○恩

張○閎

曾○桀

游○皓

賴○源

蘇○華

蕭○恩

謝○科

吳○駿

林○邦

陳○翰

陳○鈞

陳○煜

石○瑋

林○勳

施○蘅

張○瑞

黃○智

楊○程

繆○浩

侯○祐

張○承

許○杰

陳○錡

李○均

許○騰

陳○鈞

陳○豪

周○芳

林○佑

陳○仲

張○杰
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 第  X  頁  共  X  頁 

報名單位 報名單位

縣立大村國中

縣立花壇國中

縣立花壇國中

縣立花壇國中

縣立永靖國中

縣立永靖國中

縣立永靖國中

縣立永靖國中

縣立二水國中

縣立社頭國中

縣立社頭國中

縣立社頭國中

縣立田尾國中

縣立田尾國中

縣立溪州國中

縣立溪陽國中

縣立埤頭國中

縣立埤頭國中

縣立和群國中

縣立和群國中

縣立和群國中

縣立大同國中

縣立大同國中

縣立大同國中

縣立大同國中

縣立大同國中

縣立大同國中

縣立大同國中

縣立大同國中

縣立大同國中

縣立彰興國中

縣立彰興國中

縣立彰興國中

縣立彰興國中

縣立彰興國中

縣立彰興國中

縣立彰興國中

縣立彰泰國中

縣立彰泰國中

縣立彰泰國中
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學號 學號

111005

111069

111071

111051

111059

111045

111032

111028

111005

111068

111034

111061

111005

111040

111059

111042

111073

111003

111007

111221

111120

111229

111124

111465

111358

111312

111359

111441

111289

111368

111440

111060

111418

111443

111226

111336

111200

111306

111167

111250

姓名 姓名

劉○叡

李○揚

李○愷

楊○鈞

江○締

林○煜

林○叡

盧○凱

魯○千

曾○程

蕭○強

蕭○鴻

林○昊

廖○學

黃○和

吳○醇

江○學

莊○霆

李○佑

邱○廷

程○棠

李○謙

林○成

張○恒

陳○得

陳○愷

陳○霖

黃○謙

蔡○言

薛○鎧

王○尹

林○均

張○焜

張○睿

張○赫

許○翔

曾○愷

吳○

汪○帆

林○宇

(依姓氏排序)

縣立彰泰國中

縣立彰泰國中

縣立彰泰國中

縣立彰泰國中

縣立彰泰國中

縣立信義國中（小）

縣立鹿江國際國中（小）

縣立鹿江國際國中（小）

縣立民權華德福實驗國中（小）

111445

111036

111481

111067

111040

111040

111054

111056

111006

柯○閩

陳○源

黄○炘

劉○軒

韓○善

林○澤

李○庭

楊○霖

施○均

129

2

2

114/06/13

2

2


